You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APT80GP60J Details PDF
APT80GP60J
Manufacturer Part Number: APT80GP60J
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT 600V 151A 462W SOT227
Datasheets: APT80GP60J.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APT80GP60J
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT 600V 151A 462W SOT227
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series POWER MOS 7®
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 462W
Configuration Single
Package / Case ISOTOP
Supplier Device Package ISOTOP®
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 151A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 600V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 1mA
IGBT Type PT
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.7V @ 15V, 80A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 9.84nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APT80SM120J
Microsemi
POWER MOSFET - SIC
APT80GA90B
Microsemi
IGBT 900V 145A 625W TO247
APT80GA60LD40
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 143A 625W TO264
APT80GP60JDQ3
APT
IGBT Modules
APT80GA90S
APTMICROSEMI
APT80GA90S APTMICROSEMI
APT80GA90LD40
Microsemi
IGBT 900V 145A 625W TO-264
APT80GP60JDF3
APT
IGBT Modules
APT80M60J
Microsemi
MOSFET N-CH 600V 84A SOT-227
1MBI1000UG-330 1MBI600NN-120 7687779102 ACPM-920502-TR1 AT1868N-GRE
AT25320N-10SI-2.7 B39881-B8808-P810-S05 BD4939G-TR CGA4C4C0G2W121J060AA CL21C160JBANNNC
CY7C63231A-SC DA221MT2L DS1815R-20+T&R DSP56F827FG80 GRM0335C2A1R1CA01J
HSDL-4220 HSMW-C265 IDT92HD99B1X5NDG IQ1B240QTV06NRS-G KM416V1004CT-L5
M302D1F4WG#U9 MAX883ESA+ MC145436P MC78L12ACDR2 MI-22L-IW
MM74HCT374SJX MT88E41ASR PC87393F-VJG PESD12VS2UQ RT8120AZSP
RURD660S S-80820CLNB-B6FT2G SC8800S4-349G SI-8205NHD-TL SI4176DY-T1-GE3
SIR402DP-T1-GE3 SM4T39A-TR SMA5J14CA-E3/61 SMBG24A-E3 SMBJ22A-E3/52
SS5P6-M3/86A TCP-4068UB-DT TDA5145TC1DB TPS77633QPWREP UPD78F0078GC
V10150C-E3/4W VE-J50-MZ VI-B6R-CV VI-J1Y-EX VI-JW0-EZ/S